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NOM Prenom
SCHMIDT Fabian
STRAUSS Yann
MOERCH Claus
FINETTI Andrea
BRUDY Jorg
TCHRENVCHOV Alex
ROBINSON Seamus
WEYMOUTH Simon
RICHE Michael
RIVERA Paul
WILCZYNSKI Marci
ANDRZEJUK Robert
HASLINGER Peter
ROTA Alfredo
LANDGREN Daniel
HABRAN Xavier
MARIK Christoph
BOUCHER Jean Mar
CORREIA Miguel
STRIEGEL Daniel
MUCCIARELLA Ales
CRIVELLARO Alber
CAROZZO Stefano
CREPIN BURR Damo
HOFFMAN Basil
BOULIERE Frederi
CETOLONI Marco
JANVIER Benoit
FEZARD Aurélien
JOSET Pascal
LOZANO Gael
PEGORARO Gabriel
MEHRING Thorsten
GIORGI Herve
GOETZ Gregory
MALUCCHI Ludovic
MATTEUCI Frances
AUBRY Alexandre
PROVENS Xavier
RAUCH Rainer
MARTINELLI Franc
VON SCARPATTETI
SCHOTT Romain
SOUDAN Diego
LINK Tobias
PETRICK Kim
GARNIER Bas
ETHERINGTON Bruc
MENANT Sebastien
SOLAND Vincent
LAMIA Stefano
DUREAU Guilhem
FIEDLER Jorg
KOVALENKO Alexeil
PONCELET Edouard
FLOREANI Fulvio
HERRMANN Kai
MOURET Jeap Phil
DOLIN Romain

JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL

-CATEGORIE A
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NAT

TOQURCOING
11 DECEMBRE 1994

CLUB
Allemagne
Asptt Dijon
Norvege
Italie
Allemagne
Russie
Australie
Australie
Vauban Lille
Allemagne
Pologne
Pologne
Autriche
Italie
Suede
Belgique
Autriche
Cadet Rennes
Portugal
Allemagne
Italie
Italie
Italie
R.C.F Paris
Suisse
Ce Gradignan
Italie
5t Gratien
S.E Nimes
Suisse
S.E Anglet
Italie
Allemagne
S.E Nimes
Touleon Var
Levallois
Italie
Cadet Rennes
HXeres
Allemagne
Italie
Suisse
Asptt Dijon
Belgique
Allemagne
Allemagne
Hollande
G.Bretagne
Chalon/Saone
Vauban Lille
Italie
G Paris
Allemagne
Russie
Vauban Lille
Italie
Allemagne
Toulon Var
Chalon/Saone

108

136
999
23
500
35
64
100
999
8l
18
141
500

No licence

090210010598

130590060894

230350110296

270750470788
040330410208

280952100578
160300090501

040640390121

160300090618
190830190648
280922520242

230350110303
190830180090

090210010664

090710120355
130590060716

270750310231

130590060562

190830190504
090710120348
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NOM Prenom
HEINRICHS Hubert
BEER Frank
PINTO Bertrand
TARQUIS Sebastie
KEIRBY Tom
KOWALSKI Krzyszt
LAULAGNET Vincen
HACK Frederik
BRASSEUR Eric
JAU Samuel
GLANVILLE Matthe
USHER Eric
ZANOBINI Paolo
PIOVAN Vincent
BREES Mathieu
ZLOBINE Roman
DURRER Andre
CAFIERC Giovanni
MANCEWICZ Pawel
PARTANNI Michele
MACHOUD Raj
BEAVAN Dominic
LAFON Gregory
DECLERCQ Jeremy
TIGCHELAAR Siebr
HEINTZ Jerry
GILIS Laurent
BOUCHAT Stephane
QUINN Darag
DANIELS Robert
PRICE Oliver
MAJNUSZ Rafal
DOYLE Simon
DEMPSEY Aidan
SPAREY Alain
SEELIGER Holger
PENNISI Riccaro
DENISSEN Igor
ROSEN Robert
FEZARD Fulcran
BERRKANE Mounir
MARQUES Nuno
MCGRATTAN Eamonn
BADAOUI Salah
ABDESLEM Kamel
JEZYK Bartlomiej

JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL -CATEGORIE A
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TOURCOING
11 DECEMBRE 1994

CLUB
Allemagne
Allemagne
Asptt Dijon
S.E Nimes
G.Bretagne
Pologne

A.E. Villeurb

Allemagne
Belgique
Ce Rodez
G.Bretagne
G.Bretagne
Italie
Plaisance
Belgique
Russie
Suisse
Italie
Pologne
Italie
Suisse
G.Bretagne
Levallois
Belgique
Hollande
Luxembourg
Belgique
Belgigue
Irlande
Hollande
G.Bretagne
Pologne
G.Bretagne
Irlande
G.Bretagne
Allemagne
Italie
Hollande
Suede

S.E Nimes
Algerie
Portugal
Irlande
Algerie
Algerie
Pologne

serie

98

999
999
500
999
999
999
999
999
132

No licence

090210010797
160300090509

140690390170

250120020283

250310080111

28092252LAFX

160300090502



BARDAHL
Dimanche 11 Décembre 1994
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EN GARDE TOURCOING
J=F NICAUD 11 DECEMBRE 1994

TOUR No 1: RESULTATS DES POULES

Poule No 1 ARBITRE: BRODIN Jacques
BRASSEUR Eric BEL ** D3 V D4 D1V V
GIORGI Herve FRAV **x YV VvV D4V V
QUINN Daragh IRL D2 D3 ** D3 D3 V D1
LINK Tobias ALL V D3 V **x VY D3 V
ROTA Alfredo ITAV V V D4 **x VvV D4
MAJNUSZ Rafal POL D4 D2 D1 V D3 ** D4
GLANVILLE Matthe GB D3 D2 V D2 V V *x%

Poule No 2 ARBITRE: TURA Bruno
VON SCARPATTETI SUI ** D4 V V V DO V
HABRAN Xavier BEL V ** Vv D3 V V D1
BEER Frank ALL D3 D3 ** D3 V D2 V

NOBINI Paclo ITA D3V V **% VvV D1 D4
YK Bartlomiej POL D2 D1 DO D4 ** D1 D1
BOUCHER Jean Mar FRA V D4 V V V *x |
ROBINSON Seamus AUS D1 V D4 V V D4 *x*

Poule No 3 ARBITRE: LENY Fabrice
LOZANO Gael FRA ** D4 D2 V D3I V V
PARTANNI Michele ITA V **% D4 D2 V DO D4
LANDGREN Daniel SUE V V ** V V D4 D4
HEINRICHS Hubert ALL D4 V D4 ** V D3 D3
DENISSEN Igor HOL V D1 D2 D4 ** D2 DO
TCHERNVCHOV Alex RUS D4 V V V V +*%x V
HOFFMAN Basil SUI D2V V V V D4 *x

Poule No 4 ARBITRE: PARENT Herve
RICHE Michael FRA ** YV VvV vV V VvV V
TARQUIS Sebastie FRA D3 ** V V D4 D4 D3
SCHMIDT Fabian ALL D3 D4 ** VvV VvV Vv V
DANIELS Robert HOL D2 D4 D3 ** D2 V D2
RKOVALENKO Alexei RUS D1 V D3 V ** D4 V

LIS Laurent BEL D1 V D3 D2 V *%* DI
IA Stefano ITA D3 V D2 V D3 V *%

Poule No 5 ARBITRE: LANG Karl
BOULIERE Frederi FRA ** V V V V D2 D3
LAFON Gregory FRA D2 ** Vv V D4 D1 D2
MARQUES Nuno POR D3 D1 ** D2 D4 D1 D3
BREES Mathieu BEL D4 D4 V **% D2 V D4
GARNIER Bas HOL D2 V V V **x DO V
MEHRING Thorsten ALL V V V D2 V *% V
CETOLONI Marco ITAV V V V D2 D4 **

Poule No 6 ARBITRE: BAJENOV Victor
PINTO Bertrand FRA ** V D4 D3 D4 V D3
MOURET Jean Phil FRA D4 ** D4 D4 V V D3
MUCCIARELLA Ales ITA V V %% VvV V V D4
PETRICK Kim ALL V V D4 **x VvV VvV D2
HEINTZ Jerry LUX V D2 D2 D2 ** vV D3
BERRRANE Mounir ALG D4 D4 D2 D4 D3 ** D3
WILCZYNSKI Marci POL V V V V V V *x*

V/M
0.500
0.833
0.167
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.500

v/M
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.500

v/M
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.833
0.667

v/M
1.000
0.333
0.667
0.167
0.500
0.333
0.500

v/M
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.333
0.667
0.833
0.667

v/M
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.000
1.000

TD-TR
-1
-5

-14
11
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-1
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3
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EPEE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL -CATEGORIE A
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EN GARDE
J=F NICAUD

TOURCOING
11 DECEMBRE 1994

TOUR No 1: RESULTATS DES POULES

Poule No 7 ARBITRE: PORRO Sandro

LAULAGNET Vincen FRA ** D1 D3V V V
SCHOTT Romain FRAV ** D1 V V D3
FINETTI Andrea ITAV V ** D4 V D4
ROSEN Robert SUE D2 D4 V ** D2 DO
DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL D2 D2 D1 V ** D4
RAUCH Rainer ATLL D4V V V V *%*
USHER Eric GB V D2 D3V D3V
Poule No 8 ARBITRE: BREES
PONCELET Edouard FRA ** D4 V V D1 D1
FEZARD Fulcran FRA V ** D2 DO D2 D2
CAFIERO Giovanni ITA D2 V ** D4 V D3
HERINGTON Bruc GB D4 V V *%x D2 D4
i?REIA Miguel PORV V D3V =*%x Yy
SLINGER Peter AUT V V V V D4 *x
FIEDLER Jorg ALL D3 V V D1 D3V
Poule No 9 ARBITRE: DEWASMES Lauren

AUBRY Alexandre FRA ** D4 V V V

MALUCCHI Ludovic FRA V *%* VvV V V
PRICE Oliver GB D2 D4 ** V D3
ZLOBINE Roman RUS D4 D3 D3 **x ¥
HERRMANN Kai ALL D2 D2 V DO =*=*

ANDRZEJUK Robert POL V V V V D2
PENNISI Riccaro ITA D1 D2 V D3 D3

Poule No 10

D4
D3
D1
D2
v
* %

D2

ARBITRE: PILLAC Bernard

JANVIER Benoit FRA ** D4 D4 V V V
GOETZ Gregory FRAV ** D1V V V
BRUDY Jorg ALL V V ** V V V
MANCEWICZ Pawel POL D3 D1 D3 **» yV V
SPAREY Alain GB D4 D2 D2 D3 ** D1
ORARO Gabriel ITA D4 D1 D3 D1 V *x*
RER Andre SUI D4 D4 V V D4 D3
Poule No 11 ARBITRE: CHUDZIKIEWICZ
PIOVAN Vincent FRA ** VY Vv D3 V D3
DUREAU Guilhem FRA D4 ** Vv V V D2
WEYMOUTH Simon AUS D3 D1 **x Vv V D3
TIGCHELAAR Siebr HOL V D3 DO ** V¥V D3
MCGRATTAN Eamonn IRL D3 D2 D3 D2 #** D1
RIVERA Paul ALL V V V V TV *%*
CRIVELLARO Alber ITA V V D3 V V D4
Poule No 12 ARBITRE: BIELEV
SOLAND Vincent FRA ** ¥V D3 V D4 V
DOLIN Romain FRA D2 *#% D4 V V D4
MARTINELLI Franc ITA V V *% V D4 V
BADAOUI Salah ALG D2 DO D3 ** D1 D2
STRIEGEL Daniel ALL V D4 V V *x V¥
MACHQOUD Raj SUI D4 V D2 V D1 *=*
MORCH Claus NORV V V V D4 V

g gUgddy

*

D4
D2

* %

DO
D1

D1

%* %

D4
D2
D4

D4
* %

V/M

0.500
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.333
0.667
0.500

v/M
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.500

v/M
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.167

V/M
0.667
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.333
0.333

v/M
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.000
1.000
0.667

v/M
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.000
0.833
0.333
0.833

TD-TR TR RG
0 23 4

5 19 3

10 18 1
~-14 29 7
-6 25 6

7 21 2

-2 25 5
TD-TR TR RG
-3 24 5
=16 29 7
-4 25 6

5 20 3

11 17 1

7 20 2

0 22 4
TD-TR TR RG
9 19 3

8 20 2

-9 28 6
-1 23 5§
-4 23 4
10 17 1
=13 29 7
TD-TR TR RG
3 25 3

9 17 2

11 18 1
-5 24 5
=12 29 7
-5 24 5
-1 26 4
TD-TR TR RG
-4 25 5

1 21 3

1 21 3

-7 25 6
=18 30 7
14 16 1
13 14 2
TD-TR TR RG
3 23 4

-2 24 5

6 22 3
=20 30 7
10 19 1
-5 26 6

8 21 2



EN GARDE
J-F NICAUD

EPEE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL -CATEGORIE A
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TOUR No 1: RESULTATS DES

POULES

TOURCOING

11 DECEMBRE 1994

Poule No 13

MENANT Sebastien FRA
JAU Samuel FRA
KOWALSKI Krzyszt POL

ARBITRE:

%* %k

D1
A

BEAVAN Dominic GB V
FLOREANI Fulvio ITA D4
SEELIGER Holger ALL DO
MARIK Christoph AUT V
Poule No 14 ARBITRE:
PROVENS Xavier FRA **
FEZARD Aurélien FRA V
SOUDAN Diego BEL D2
CR Frederik ALL V
Q(LE Simon GB D4
DEMPSEY Aidan IRL D1
CAROZZ0O Stefano ITA D4
Poule No 15 ARBITRE:
STRAUSS Yann FRA **
CREPIN BURR Damo FRA D2
JOSET Pascal SUI D4
BOUCHAT Stephane BEL D4
KIRBY Tom GB D3
MATTEUCI Frances ITA D4
ABDESLEM Kamel ALG D2

HEINDENREICH

VvV D2 D4V V
** D3V V V

V k%
D3 D2
D3 V
D1 V
v Vv

V D4
*% D3
Vo k%
D2 D4
v Vv

GILHAM Tony

D4 V
%% DO
V k%
V D4
DO D4
D4 D3
D4 V

D4 V
D3 V
v Vv
*% D4
vV k%
D4 V

<
<

D2
v
v
* %

\'

< rOgdddg
* b

D2
D3
D2

D1
* %

BOULARD Bernard

v Vv
% Y
D1 **
D3 D4
D1 D2
v Vv
D3 D1

vV V
vV Vv
v v
** D4
Vv %* %
vV Vv
D1 D2

v
D4
D4
D4
D4
* %

DO

A dd

V/M TD-TR TR RG

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.167
1.000

v/M
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.167
0.667

v/M
1.000
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.833
0.000

4
-2
3
-5
-3
-13
16

TD-TR

11

8

2

-2
-6

8
-21

20
22
22
26
26
27
14

TR
21
22
21
26
29
29
18
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22
26
26
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EPEE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL -CATEGORIE A
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EN GARDE TOURCQING
J—F NICAUD 11 DECEMBRE 1994
CLASSEMENT DES QUALIFIES TOUR No 1
V/M TD-TR TR
1) RICHE Michael FRA 1.000 17 13
2) MARIK Christoph AUT 1.000 16 14
3) RIVERA Paul ALL 1.000 14 16
4) WILCZYNSKI Marci POL 1.000 12 18
5) STRAUSS Yann FRA 1.000 11 19
6) BOUCHER Jean Mar FRA 0.833 16 13
7) MEHRING Thorsten ALL 0.833 14 13
8) CORREIA Miguel POR 0.833 11 17
9) BRUDY Jorg ALL 0.833 11 18
9) GIORGI Herve FRA 0.833 11 18
9) TCHERNVCHOV Alex RUS 0.833 11 18
12) ANDRZEJUK Robert POL 0.833 10 17
13) STRIEGEL Daniel ALL 0.833 10 19
14) GOETZ Gregory FRA 0.833 9 17
15) MALUCCHI Ludovic FRA 0.833 8 20
) MORCH Claus NOR 0.833 8 21
) MATTEUCI Frances ITA 0.833 8 21
16) MUCCIARELLA Ales ITA 0.833 8 21
19) CRIVELLARO Alber ITA 0.667 13 14
20) FINETTI Andrea ITA 0.667 10 18
20) CAROZZO Stefano ITA 0.667 10 18
22) AUBRY Alexandre FRA 0.667 9 19
23) CREPIN BURR Damo FRA 0.667 8 18
24) HASLINGER Peter AUT 0.667 7 20
25) PROVENS Xavier FRA 0.667 7 21
25) RAUCH Railiner ALL 0.667 7 21
25) ROTA Alfredo ITA 0.667 7 21
28) SCHMIDT Fabian ALL 0.667 &6 21
29) MARTINELLI Franc ITA 0.667 6 22
29) LANDGREN Daniel SUE 0.667 6 22
31) VON SCARPATTETI SUI 0.667 5 19
31) SCHOTT Romain FRA 0.667 5 19
33) HOFFMAN Basil SUI 0.667 5 21
34) BOULIERE Frederi FRA 0.667 4 21
35) CETOLONI Marco ITA 0.667 4 22
36) SOUDAN Diego BEL 0.667 3 21
) LINK Tobias ALL 0.667 3 23
) PETRICK Kim ALL 0.667 3 23
39) JANVIER Benoit FRA 0.667 3 25
40) HABRAN Xavier BEL 0.667 2 22
41) FEZARD Aurélien FRA 0.667 1 22
42) GARNIER Bas HOL 0.667 0 22
43) ETHERINGTON Bruc GB 0.500 5 20
44) MENANT Sebastien FRA 0.500 4 20
45) ROBINSON Seamus AUS 0.500 3 21
46) KOWALSKI Krzyszt POL 0.500 3 22
47) SOLAND Vincent FRA 0.500 3 23
48) LAMIA Stefano ITA 0.500 2 21
49) JOSET Pascal SUI 0.500 2 22
50) DUREAU Guilhem FRA 0.500 1 21
50) WEYMOUTH Simon AUS 0.500 1 21
52) FIEDLER Jor ALL 0.500 0 22
53) LAULAGNET Vincen FRA 0.500 o 23
54) HACK Frederik ALL 0.500 0 26
55) KOVALENKO Alexei RUS 0.500 -1 24
55) BRASSEUR Eric BEL 0.500 -1 24
57) LOZANO Gael FRA 0.500 -1 25
58) JAU Samuel FRA 0.500 -2 22
59) GLANVILLE Matthe GB 0.500 -2 24



EPEE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL -CATEGORIE A
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EN GARDE TOURCOING
J=F NICAUD 11 DECEMBRE 1994

CLASSEMENT DES QUALIFIES TOUR No 1

V/M TD-TR TR

60) USHER Eric GB 0.500 -2 25
60) ZANOBINI Paoclo ITA 0.500 -2 25
62) PONCELET Edouard FRA 0.500 -3 24
63) FLOREANI Fulvio ITA 0.500 -3 26
64) HERRMANN Kai ALL 0.500 -4 23
65) PIOVAN Vincent FRA 0.500 -4 25
66) BREES Mathieu BEL 0.333 0 24
67) ZLOBINE Roman RUS 0.333 -1 23
68) MOURET Jean Phil FRA 0.333 -1 26
68) DURRER Andre SUI 0.333 -1 26
70) DOLIN Romain FRA 0.333 -2 24
71) HEINRICHS Hubert ALL 0.333 -2 26
72) BEER Frank ALL 0.333 -3 24
73) CAFIERO Giovanni ITA 0.333 -4 25
7 PINTO Bertrand FRA 0.333 -4 28
a TARQUIS Sebastie FRA 0.333 -4 28
70 PEGORARO Gabriel ITA 0.333 -5 24
76) MANCEWICZ Pawel POL 0.333 -5 24
78) PARTANNI Michele ITA 0.333 -5 25
79) MACHOUD Raj SUI 0.333 -5 26
79) BEAVAN Dominic GB 0.333 -5 26
81) LAFON Gregory FRA 0.333 -6 25
81) DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL 0.333 -6 25
83) KIRBY Tom GB 0.333 -6 26
84) TIGCHELAAR Siebr HOL 0.333 -7 25




EPEE JUNIOR INTERNATIONAL —-CATEGORIE A
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EN GARDE TOURCOING
J-F NICAUD 11 DECEMBRE 1994

CLASSEMENT DES_ELIMINES TQUR No 1

V/M TD-TR TR

85) HEINTZ Jerry LUX 0.333 -8 27
86) GILIS Laurent BEL 0.333 -11 28
87) BOUCHAT Stephane BEL 0.167 -2 26
88) QUINN Daragh IRL 0.167 -9 26
89) DANIELS Robert HOL 0.167 -9 27
90) PRICE Oliver GB 0.167 -9 28
90) MAJNUSZ Rafal POL 0.167 -9 28
92) DOYLE Simon GB 0.167 =10 29
93) DEMPSEY Aidan IRL 0.167 =11 29
94) SPAREY Alain GB 0.167 =12 29

95) SEELIGER Holger ALL 0.167 -~-13 27
96) PENNISI Riccaro ITA 0.167 =13 29
97) DENISSEN Igor HOL 0.167 -14 28

98) ROSEN Robert SUE 0.167 -14 29
99) FEZARD Fulcran FRA 0.167 =16 29
1 BERRKANE Mounir ALG 0.000 -10 30
1 MARQUES Nuno POR 0.000 -16 30

102) MCGRATTAN Eamonn IRL 0.000 -18 30
103) BADAOUI Salah ALG 0.000 =20 30
104) ABDESLEM Kamel ATG 0.000 =21 30
104) JEZYK Bartlomiej POL 0.000 =21 30



CHALLENGE BARDAHL, TABLEAU DE 128 PAGE: 1/4

1) _RICHE Michael FRA

RICHE Michael

128) (

RICHE Michael
15/13

65) PIOVAN Vincent  FRA

HERRMANN Kai
64) HERRMANN Kai ALL! 15/14

!

i

!

!_RICHE Michael
33)__HOFFMAN Basil SUI ! 15/13

!

I

1

! _HOFFMAN Basil
96) -1

i
!_HOFFMAN Basil
97) ! 15/10
!_SCHOTT Romain !
32) SCHOTT Romain FRA!

17) MUCCIARELLA Ales ITA 15/12

MUCCIARELLA Ales
112 !

H
! MUCCIARELLA Ales
81) DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL 1 15/14
! _SOLAND Vincent !
*SOLAND Vincent  FRA! 15/13

i
1
1
!
I
|
1
! _MORCH claus
!
1
1
I
1
i
1
!

49) DUREAU Guilhem FRA 15/8
DUREAU Guilhem

1
80) MANCEWICZ Pawel POL! 15/12

1
i
!
!_MORCH Claus
!
!
1
]

1

! MORCH Claus

13 ! 15/6
! MORCH Claus 1

16) MORCH Claus NOR!

9) BRUDY Jorg ALL
1_BRUDY Jorg
120) 1 1
!_BRUDY Jorg
73) PINTO Bertrand FRA i 15/9
! _PINTO Bertrand !
56) LAULAGNET Vincen FRA! 15/11

1

1

1

!_BRUDY Jorg
41) FEZARD Aurélien FRA ! 15/11
1
i
1

FEZARD Aurélien
88) ! !

1

1

I !

’ ! _FEZARD Aurélien i
10 ! 15/8 H
i

1

! _AUBRY Alexandre !
24) AUBRY Alexandre FRA!

!_BRUDY Jorg

25) ROTA Alfredo ITA 15/13

ROTA Alfredo

104) ! !
! ROTA Alfredo

89) ! 15/5
!_PETRICK Kim t

1
1
40) PETRICK Kim ALL! !
1 ROTA Alfredo
57) GLANVILLE Matthe GB ! 15/8
| _BEER Frank !
72) BEER Frank ALL! 15/12 ! !
| _CORREIA Miquel !
121 ! 15/6
i

CORREIA Miquel

8) CORREIA Miguel POR!




CHALLENGE BARDAHL TABLEAU DE 128 PAGE: 2/4

5) STRAUSS Yann FRA
| _STRAUSS Yann

124) ! !
I _STRAUSS Yann
69) DOLIN Romain FRA ! 15/12
!_DOLIN Romain H
60) USHER Eric GB ! 15/11

37) JANVIER Benoit  FRA
{_JANVIER Benoit
92) 1 !
{_JANVIER Benoit
101) ! 15/14
! PROVENS Xavier !
28) PROVENS Xavier FRA!

B A b B b b aem g

21) CAROZZ0 Stefano ITA
!_CAROZ2Z0 Stefano
108) ! H
! _CAROZ20 Stefano
85) ! 15/14

!_GARNIER Bas !
_I..QARNIER Bas HOL !

53) KOVALENKO Alexei RUS

i
|
]
!
1
|

KOVALENKO Alexei !

76) CAFIERO Giovanni ITA! 15/10 i !
! _ANDRZEJUK Robert!

17 I 15/10
! _ANDRZEJUK Robert!
12) _ANDRZEJUK Robert POL!

13) STRIEGEL Daniel ALL

STRIEGEL Daniel

116) ! !
|_STRIEGEL Daniel
77)  MACHOUD Raj_ SUI 1 15/11 !
|_FIEDLER Jorg ! !
52) FIEDLER Jor ALL! 15/6 !
1
45) ROBINSON Seamus AUS |
! _ROBINSQON Seamus i
84) LAFON Gregory FRA! 15/8 ! !
! ROBINSON Seamus !
@ ] 15/11

!_MATTEUCI Frances!
20)  MATTEUCI Frances ITA!

29) MARTINELLI Franc ITA
I_MARTINELLI Franc

100) H

1
1 _CETOLONI Marco
93) ! 15/10
|_CETOLONI Marco !
36) _CETOLONI Marco  ITA!

61) 7ZANOBINI Paolo ITA
! _MOURET Jean Phil

68) MOURET Jean Phil FRA! 15713 ! i
! _WILCZYNSKI Marci!

125) ! 15/7
|_WILCZYNSKI Marci!
4) MILCZYNSKI Marci POL!

STRAUSS Yann

15/11

ANDRZEJUK Robert

15/13

ROBINSON Seamus

15/12

WILCZYNSKI Marci

15/14

I
1
!
I
1
I
i
1
1
]
I
1
I
I
1
I

STRAUSS Yann

15/13

ROBINSON Seamus
15/8
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3) RIVERA Paul ALL
! RIVERA Paul
126) !

67) BREES Mathieu BEL
! _FLOREANI Fulvie
62) FLOREANI Fulvio ITA! 15/12

35) BOULIERE Frederi FRA
! BOULIERE Frederi
94) |

99)

! _VON_SCARPATTETI
30) VON SCARPATTETI Sul!

19) FINETTI Andrea  ITA
! _FINETTI Andrea
110) !

83) TIGCHELAAR Siebr HOL
! LAMIA Stefano
_4. LAMIA Stefano ITA! 15/12

51) JOSET Pascal SUI

1_JOSET Pascal
78) BEAVAN Dominic GB ! 15/3

115

!_GOETZ Gregory 1
14) GOETZ Gregory FRA!

11)  TCHERNVCHOV Alex RUS
!{_TCHERNVCHOV Alex

118 ! !
1

75) TARQUIS Sebastie FRA !
1 _TARQUIS Sebastie!
54) BRASSEUR Eric BEL! 15/7

43) ETHERINGTON Bruc GB
|_ETHERINGTON Bruc
86) f !

!
1 ;
!_CREPIN BURR Damo!

22) CREPIN BURR Damo FRA!

27) _RAUCH Rainer ALL
! _RAUCH Rainer

102) !

913

I_HABRAN Xavier
38) HABRAN Xavier BEL!

59) JAU Samuel FRA
! _HEINRICHS Hubert
70) HEINRICHS Hubert ALL! 15/7 !
!
123) !

! BOUCHER Jean Mar!
6) BOUCHER Jean Mar FRA!

RIVERA Paul

15/13

BOULIERE Frederi

15/6

FINETTI Andrea

15/9

JOSET Pascal !

15/5

1_TCHERNVCHOV Alex

15/10

CREPIN BURR Damo

15/14

HABRAN Xavier

15/13

_BOUCHER Jean Mar

15/11

!
!
i
1
!
t
1
!

RIVERA Paul

15/14

FINETTI Andrea

1
1
1
!
t
!
!
!

15/9

TCHERNVCHOV Alex

15/10

HABRAN Xavier

15/10

1
!
!
1
!
]
!
1
1
1
'
1
1
!
)
I

!
]
1
1
!
1
1
!
!
1
1
1
1
!
!
1

FINETTI Andrea

15/11

TCHERNVCHOV Alex

15/10
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7) MEHRING Thorsten ALL
! _MEHRING Thorsten

122) i !
! LOZANO Gael
71) __DURRER Andre Sul ! 15/8
!_LOZANO Gael !
58) LOZANO Gael FRA! 15/10

1

|

i

!_SCHMIDT Fabian
39) LINK Tobias ALL ! 15/11 !
t
1
1

!_LINK Tobias

—_— e —

90) ! !

! _SCHMIDT Fabian

103) ! 15/14
!_SCHMIDT Fabian !
26) SCHMIDT Fabian  ALL!

SCHMIDT Fabian

—_—

]
1
1
]
!
1
I
23) HASLINGER Peter AUT i 15/14
!
!
I
1
1
1
1

!_HASLINGER Peter

106) ! !
I _HASLINGER Peter
87) ! 15/6 !
! _MENANT Sebastien! !
*HENAHT Sebastien FRA! ! !
| _HASLINGER Peter
55) HACK Frederik ALL 1 15/11
! _PEGORARO Gabriel !
74) PEGORARO Gabriel ITA! 15/9 ! [
! _PEGORARO Gabriel!
119) ! 15/12
|

| GIORGI Herve
10) GIORGI Herve FRA!

15)  MALUCCHI Ludovic FRA
! MALUCCHI Ludovic

114) ! !
I WEYMOUTH Simon
79) PARTANNI Michele ITA ! 15/12 !
|_WEYMOUTH Simon ! 1
50) WEYMOUTH Simon  AUS! 15/9 i
! _WEYMOUTH Simon
47) KOWALSKI Krzyszt POL 1 15/5
1_KIRBY Tom 1
82) KIRBY Tom GB ! 15/13 ! i
I_CRIVELLARO Alber!
11’ ! 15/11

!_CRIVELLARQ Alber!
18) CRIVELLARO Alber ITA!

i

|

1

]

!

1

1

|_WEYMOUTH Simon
31) LANDGREN Daniel SUE ! 15/4

1

i

1

|

I

H

1

!_LANDGREN Paniel
98) !

LANDGREN Daniel
15/10

95)

!_SOUDAN Diego !
34) SOUDAN Dieqgo BEL!

]
]
! !
! _LANDGREN Daniel
63) PONCELET Edouard FRA ! 15/8
!_PONCELET Edouard !
66)  7LOBINE Roman RUS! 15/11 !
1

i
I_MARIK Christoph
127) 1 15/11
!_MARIK Christoph I
2)  MARIK Christoph AUT!




